First
name
Peter
Olle
Stina
Gustav
Ola
Monica
Gun-Britt
Jorgen
Christer
Kent
Gerda
Anders
Kerstin
Ellie
Johanna

name
Ekdahl
Kallerback
Persson
Fransson
Fransson
Pahlstorp
Fransson
Fransson
Martinsson
Ekdahl
Medin
Medin
Hjalmarsson
Sjondin
Sjondin

club

Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK
Emmaboda Verda OK

start

time
17:42:33
17:42:38
17:42:37
17:42:47
17:42:40
17:42:56
17:42:51
17:42:42
17:43:16
17:43:02
17:42:53
17:42:54
17:40:12
17:44:03
17:44.05

Finish
time
18:17:22
18:15:44
18:17:06
18:20:26
18:20:25
18:16:32
18:16:59
18:16:52
18:17:02
18:19:19
18:16:19
18:16:27
18:16:29
18:17:09
18:17:11

tot time
00:34:49
00:33:06
00:34:29
00:37:39
00:37:45
00:33:36
00:34:08
00:34:10
00:33:46
00:36:17
00:33:26
00:33:33
00:36:17
00:33:06
00:33:06

No. of
punches
45
36
36
31
31
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
18
10
10



